
Acc. Evangelista Ziliani CEO e.ziliani@marespa.it

Dr. Italo Ziliani Sales and Marketing Manager i.ziliani@marespa.it

Dr. Dania Danesi Sales assistant mare@marespa.it

Dr. Laura Pezzotti Sales assistant mare@marespa.it

Dr. Elisa Caldinelli Sales assistant and Quality Management Assistant mare@marespa.it

Dr. Laura Danesi Sales assistant mare@marespa.it

Eng. G. Battista Ziliani CEO gb.ziliani@marespa.it

Eng. Mario Ziliani Technical Manager m.ziliani@marespa.it

Eng. Andrea Previdi Quality Manager and Diameter Controls a.previdi@marespa.it

Eng. Claudio Turelli Production Plant Manager c.turelli@marespa.it

Eng. Alessandro Scotti Twisting Plant Manager scotti.a@marespa.it

Eng. Federico Fenaroli R & D f.fenaroli@marespa.it

Eng. Nicola Bongioni R & D n.bongioni@marespa.it

Tech. Simone Guerini Laboratory mare@marespa.it

Acc. Mrs Donata Viola amministrazione@marespa.it

Acc. Mrs Paola Moratti invoice@marespa.it

Acc. Mrs Daniela Rinaldi logistica@marespa.it

Acc. Mrs Raffaella Pezzotti ufficiopersonale@marespa.it

Customer's technical Assistance

Domestic and Export Sales

Book-Keeping Department

Warehouse and Delivery Department

Personnel Department


